
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
95 
20 
21 
49 
14 
11 

7 
3 

412 
88 
75 
40 
80 

9 
99 
35 
69 
16 
33 
76 

100 
333 

62 
71 
27 
37 

Name 
Tonizza David 
Critelli Davide 
Tocu Riccardo 
Zaniboni Andrea 
Padovan Devis 
Lolli Giuliano 
Rottini Graziano 
Valentini Mauro 
Crozzolo Federico 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Aragno Egidio 
Cavigioli Andrea 
Fioreldemondo Mirco 
Cogoni Matteo 
Bini Gabriele 
Armogida Roberto 
Mariani Michele 
Brambilla Marco 
D i G io v am b a t t is t a  F e lic ia n o  L o re n zo  
Compagnoni Nazareno 
Petrilli Fernando 
Ungaro Luca 

Frizza Andrea 
Sabbatini Diego 
Campagna Andrea 
Spinosi Riccardo 

Class 
PC015H 
PRO 
PC015H 
PRO 
PC015H 
AM 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC016Y AM 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC016Y 
PC016Y AM 
PC015H AM 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC016Y 
PC016Y AM 
PC015H AM 

PC015H 
PC015H 
AM 
PC015H 

Club 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
D-TEAM RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
S P O R TA U T O  Z A N IB O N I  
STRATORACING 
LOMEC TEAM 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
TC RACING 
TC RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
IM O LAM O TO R S P O RT 
TC RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
TC RACING 

P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
TC RACING 
H A R P  R A C IN G  B Y  L C M  
TC RACING 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

8 
8 

Total Tm 
20:30.128 
20:37.678 
21:00.464 
21:01.017 
21:09.808 
21:11.125 
21:11.814 
21:12.931 
21:22.453 
21:27.579 
21:31.834 
21:41.855 
21:42.172 
21:42.379 
21:57.420 
22:00.150 
22:05.265 
22:08.492 
23:23.553 
19:55.505 
20:10.241 
20:34.662 

17:07.056 
17:18.259 

5.516 
5.614 

Diff 

7.550 
30.336 
30.889 
39.680 
40.997 
41.686 
42.803 
52.325 
57.451 

1:01.706 
1:11.727 
1:12.044 
1:12.251 
1:27.292 
1:30.022 
1:35.137 
1:38.364 
2:53.425 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

7.550 
22.786 

0.553 
8.791 
1.317 
0.689 
1.117 
9.522 
5.126 
4.255 

10.021 
0.317 
0.207 

15.041 
2.730 
5.115 
3.227 

1:15.061 
1 Lap 

14.736 
24.421 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.550 

Avg. Speed 

123,675 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.029 

Best Speed 

137,024 

Best Lap by 

95 - Tonizza David 

 

Printed: 11/11/2023 13:12:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX3 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:13:22 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

11/11/2023 10:05 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zabrini Luigi

Conc #80 +10sec due to decision n.24




